Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

-;h'l 1L 1|-"r

SZ 2411.504
Multi-seal inserts

State: 26/07/2025 (Source: rittal.com/uae-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/uae-en
https://www.rittal.com/uae-en
https://www.rittal.com/uae-en

SZ 2411.504 - Multi-seal inserts

For the secure entry of several individual cables into a single cable gland.

Features

Model No.
Design

Product description

Material
Max. cable diameter

Cable entry

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

S7Z 2411.504
Size M25

For the secure entry of several individual cables into a single cable
gland.

Neoprene
3 mm

Number of cable entries: 7
Max. cable diameter: 3 mm

25 pc(s).

0.075

0.1

40169300
4028177444508

27142421



