Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SZ 2411.504 Multi-seal inserts

State: 26/07/2025 (Source: rittal.com/uae-en)



IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

SZ 2411.504 - Multi-seal inserts

For the secure entry of several individual cables into a single cable gland.

Features

Model No.	SZ 2411.504
Design	Size M25
Product description	For the secure entry of several individual cables into a single cable gland.
Material	Neoprene
Max. cable diameter	3 mm
Cable entry	Number of cable entries: 7 Max. cable diameter: 3 mm
Packs of	25 pc(s).
Net weight	0.075
Gross weight	0.1
Customs tariff number	40169300
EAN	4028177444508
ECLASS 8.0	27142421